SHOPS DIRECTORY
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SHOPS & RESTAURANTS . EXTERIOR ENTRANCE . SUPERMARKET P1

ASAP Computer Inc.
Canada Telecom
Finecom

Koodo

New i7 Solutions

VR Zone

Woongjin Coway

Blanchou

BLK Sheep
Blossom

Déja Vu

Duro Vita
Em.Me.Ma

Gold Button -
Consignement & Plus
Happy i

Julia Fashion
Kim’s Fashion

La Fairy Boutique
Moda Milano
Olive

Prestige Style
Vincent Wear

6 Boss Caribbean
Aburi Sushi

Bap & Chan

Bellafornia

Cocoa Berry Cupcakes
Goobok Dumpling House
Kim’s Kitchen

MOA Salad Bowl
Muncheez Deli Creperie
Pars Grill

Pots and Pans
Seasons Food Mart
Subway

Sushi Bong

Tahchin Bar

Tea Shop 168

Tan Da Ban

Tao Tao

Toronto Makchang
Uncle Don

Wanggane

Winner Barbeque Cuisine
Yasman Kabab

Ablest Wholesale
Bambad Book Store
Convenience Store
Golden Party Supply
Henna Florist

Info

Korean Red Ginseng
One Root

1-

ENTRANCE

LEVEL 1

416-273-8393
647-216-0048
416-850-9742
647-347-8400
647-891-3999
647-501-8528
416-873-4984

647-455-9104
905-597-2290
647-669-0837
647-848-1515
647-213-3150
416-569-8088

647-801-1003
905-597-2900
905-597-4466
647-969-5495
647-889-3433
416-823-3363
647-688-7740
647-685-7374
226-600-4072

647-780-1854
647-888-3632
647-965-1087
647-952-3552
289-597-0874
905-597-8789
289-597-9400
647-881-1379
905-597-1220
905-597-3357
905-597-0993
905-597-9399
905-763-2030
905-597-2200
905-597-4554
905-597-8168
905-763-4168
905-597-8050
416-889-3283
905-597-4588
647-999-1000
905-597-6768
905-707-9966

905-597-0404
647-680-6462
905-597-1505
647-355-4653
647-869-6090
905-597-1044
905-709-4988
855-701-7668

Pedram - Natural Dried Fruits 416-897-1346

ACE Microblading

AM iKuality Inc. - Skin Core
Amore Cosmetics

Afshan Hair & Spa

Beauty by Jina Hair Salon
Beauty Flow

Bellagio Hair Salon
BodyLink

Daya Health Food

Demi Nail Art

Dew Spa

Get It Beauty

Goldline Brow - Chloe. Choi

Hair Kandy Extensions

647-975-7565

1-866-745-8445

905-597-7388
289-597-7800
416-901-6874
416-939-3424
416-222-2409
647-978-5768
905-881-0454
905-597-9331
416-918-1027
416-727-9681
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Green World Wellness Centre 905-597-8986

437-388-6037
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Huma Hair Salon
Haute Lash Beaute

iLash Fanatix
Je’Sui Jeune

Jouvence Medi Aesthetics

Joy Nails

Katie Beauty Salon

Kiki-G Nails

Lavish Laser & Skincare

Maggie Hair Salon

Marina’s Hair Salon

Mr. Nail

MS Beauty Academy in Canada
Muavee Makeup Studio

Nails & Me
Nails for All

Natural Sense Wellness
NuMe Skin Care

Roza Beauty Salon

Sang (Newton Brook)

Barber Shop

Sholeh Beauty Salon
The Finest Touch Barber Shop

VitaShop

Wellbeing Health Food
Yanya Beauty Care

Belle Epoque Gallery

Casa Interiors

Esther Group Rugs

Lux

Picture Framing & Mirror
Park Home -Bedding Shop

Alkamisi Jewellery

Bolandian Jewellery
Diamond Bar & Co. Jewellery

Niloo Jewellery

Nojan Jewellery

Nora Jewellery

Tirajeh Jewellery
Z-Element Jewellery

B.M. Marketing Inc.

Korea Post
Smarter Print

Toronto Express

VitaVita

World on Yonge Sign & Print

AA Electric Group Ltd.
Accounting & Tax Services
Afflatus Consulting Ltd.
Alborz Travel and Tours

Ajer Total Care

Arcon Landscape Construction

Atlas Travel

Better Hearing Clinic
Brainy Accounting & Tax
Broker Team Insurance
Canadian International
Secondary Schools (CISS)
Canadian Student Centre
Chris Hanson, Lawyer
Dominion Lending Centre/
Two Options Legal Services
Dr. Michael Shin, O.D.

Dr. Paula Oh, Optometrist
Emerald Dental Care
Fashion Homes/TFS
Gemsyda Immigration
Global Tax Services
Global Biz Consulting

Global Immigration

Golden Crown Group Canada
Golden Dream Immigration
Hamid Reza Safipoor

& Nina Kashefpour

905-764-8488
905-597-3237
647-687-8979
647-227-7771

1-844-754-6969

416-457-7977
416-388-6528
416-830-0203
647-216-9399
905-392-7222
416-357-5399
416-221-3600
437-993-9992
647-991-4936
647-362-3206
905-597-1882
647-779-6599
289-597-5778
905-597-5538
647-870-0004

416-222-2955
647-781-9020
647-685-2282
416-512-1219
416-226-6100
647-261-9990

905-597-5535
647-620-6070
289-894-0338
905-499-2267
416-722-3030
647-533-6623

416-768-8102
905-597-4040
416-710-1772
905-597-4884
416-895-5577
905-597-7792
416-877-1234
647-272-9108

647-500-8003
905-597-8281
647-457-3649
647-493-0442
647-493-0442
905-597-5907

416-258-3049
416-871-2626
416-879-2223
416-548-9708
289-597-0333
416-888-2378
416-222-7776
905-508-0626
416-953-8507
905-597-4338

905-787-3131
437-333-4585
905-780-0205

647-766-5064
905-597-7898
905-597-7939
905-597-1518
647-296-4959
289-600-3454
905-731-0806
905-731-0806
905-731-0806
647-241-2435
647-667-9180

416-876-4918
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Hooshvar Foundation
iLand Visa

Jacob Accounting

Kay Asadi

Moosavi Law

KDI Immigration Services
KHG Health Clinic

KPC Chartered
Professional Accounting
Lorexe Creative Agency
Master Ben Photography
Market Bees

Moaveni Law Firm

Mr. Income Tax

New Future Immigration
Orange Travel

OZ Tours

Parmida Immigration
Professionals Inc.

Persia Travel

Pito Tour

Uming Photography
Victor Lee CPA Tax Group
Yonge Service Company Inc.
Zargar Chiropractic
Wellness Clinic

Advantage Car & Truck Rentals
Almas Money Exchange
Amin Exchange

Aroma Gardens Candle & Floral
Barex Currency Exchange
Bremen Capital Group
Canadian Business Club
D-Light

Daryk Educational Group
Discount Car & Truck Rental
Eye World Optometry

GCM Money Exchange
Graceye Optical

i C Optical

J&S Garage Doors

Kangen Water

Kimyana Money Exchange
Mellat Exchange

Melli Currency Exchange
MEF Money Builder

Money Express-Western Union
Oksana Shoe Repair

Parks Optical

Plamu Art Centre
Presentation Pro

Rodeo Cleaners

Royalty Ink Studio

Sarafi Exchange - Branch #1
Sarafi Exchange - Branch #2
Shield Shutters

Spy Shop (DoBuyDirect)

The Bowtail, Pet Supplies

VI Ortho Depot

Vision Crew Optical

Your Spy Store/Your GPS Store

Century21 - Kathy Lavaei
CityPlus Realty

Homelife Bayview

Joan Kim Mortgage

and Real Estate

Lee Jong Soo Real Estate
Mortgage Partners
xChangeFunds

Proxy Real Property Inc.
ReMax Realtron Realty
ReMax Realtron Realty Inc.
& Financial Solutions
Royal LePage -

Your Community Realty
Top Canadian Realty

Management Office

Hours: Mon.-Fri. 10am - 9pm e Sat. 10am - 6pm e Sun. 11am - 6pm

www.shopsonyonge.ca ... 80

ELEVATOR

416-454-2275
416-788-6294
416-857-1681
647-895-6565
905-549-5057
416-271-8691
905-597-7181

905-597-2140
647-702-4321
647-444-7110
905-597-7070
905-918-9606
905-763-8032
647-995-9175
416-907-7768
416-512-2121

905-882-5624
416-498-4726
647-707-6070
647-867-9694
416-268-1892
416-221-0725

647-230-1661

647-288-8857
647-545-4540
416-491-1080
416-996-9708
905-709-3438
647-686-0337
416-827-0522
647-823-6722
905-597-3171
905-597-5772
905-597-7898
905-889-8282
905-597-7933
416-854-0942
905-882-6464
416-224-5623
647-625-3878
647-906-8020
416-388-8200
905-709-0911
647-529-9199
905-597-5699
905-597-7370
416-627-0662
416-732-4242
289-597-3483
647-784-0669
905-597-8093
289-597-8090
647-501-9183
416-522-5050
289-597-0269
289-597-2046
905-597-1393
647-638-6699

905-764-7111
289-597-8333
647-889-2200

289-597-7181
416-737-1234

416-727-6277
905-882-6660
416-418-5472
416-992-1922
647-869-1811

416-838-7653
905-292-5433

905-597-0188
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